
High Deductible Pricing

Blood Type
BNP
Chlamydia & Gonorrhea
Cholesterol
Basic Metabolic Panel (BMP)
Complete Blood Count (CBC)
Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP)
Covid Molecular
C-Reactive Protein (CRP)
Creatinine - Blood
Creatinine - Urine
Free T4
Glucose Fasting
Hematocrit
Hemoglobin A1C
Hepatic Panel
HIV 1/2
Iron
Lipid
Magnesium
Microscopic Urine
Multiplex (Covid, RSV, Flu)
Pre-employment & Reasonable Drug Screen
Pregnancy Test Serum or Urine
Protime
PSA

$120.00 
$40.00 
$75.00 
$20.00 
$30.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 
$55.00 
$20.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$30.00 
$15.00 
$20.00
$35.00 
$40.00 
$50.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$145.00 
$100.00
$20.00 
$35.00 
$50.00 

TEST	 BLOOD DRAW $22.00			   		  Cash Price
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TEST											           Cash Price
Renal Function Panel
Strep DNA A
Syphilis
Trichomonas
Triglyceride
Troponin
TSH
Urinalysis
Urine Drug Screen
Vaginitis Panel
Vitamin B12
Vitamin D
Blood Chemistry Panel (CMP, TSH, lipid)
Thyroid Panel (TSH, Free T4)
Womens Health Panel (CMP, CBC, LIPID, TSH, A1c)
Mens Health Panel (CMP, CBC, LIPID, TSH, A1c, PSA)
Comprehensive Wellness Panel (CMP, CBC, UA, LIPID, A1c)
STD Basic Panel (CT, NG, HIV, SYPHILIS)
Urine Culture (Urinalysis with Culture)
Arthritis Panel (ANA, Sedimentation Rate, Uric Acid, RA Titer)
Obstetrics Panel (Urine Culture, ABO/Rh, Antibody Screen, 
CBC w/Diff, Chlamydia/Gonorrhea PCR, HIV 1/2, Rubella Ab, 
Syphilis Ab, HBs Ag) 
Basic Wellness Panel (CBC, CMP, LIPID)
Wellness Panel (CBC, CMP, LIPID, TSH)

$40.00
$40.00 
$60.00  
$75.00 
$20.00 
$50.00 
$30.00 
$10.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$50.00 
$65.00 
$75.00 
$40.00 
$100.00 
$150.00 
$110.00 
$150.00
$35.00
$75.00
$350.00

$75.00
$90.00

High Deductible Pricing


