

McDonough District Hospital

High Deductible Pricing

TEST BLOOD DRAW \$22.00	Cash Price
Blood Type	\$120.00
BNP	\$40.00
Chlamydia & Gonorrhea	\$75.00
Cholesterol	\$20.00
Basic Metabolic Panel (BMP)	\$30.00
Complete Blood Count (CBC)	\$25.00
Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP)	\$50.00
Covid Molecular	\$55.00
C-Reactive Protein (CRP)	\$20.00
Creatinine - Blood	\$25.00
Creatinine - Urine	\$25.00
Free T4	\$30.00
Glucose Fasting	\$15.00
Hematocrit	\$20.00
Hemoglobin A1C	\$35.00
Hepatic Panel	\$40.00
HIV 1/2	\$50.00
Iron	\$20.00
Lipid	\$20.00
Magnesium	\$20.00
Microscopic Urine	\$20.00
Multiplex (Covid, RSV, Flu)	\$145.00
Pre-employment & Reasonable Drug Screen	\$100.00
Pregnancy Test Serum or Urine	\$20.00
Protime	\$35.00
PSA	\$50.00

High Deductible Pricing

<u>TEST</u>	Cash Price
Renal Function Panel	\$40.00
Strep DNA A	\$40.00
Syphilis	\$60.00
Trichomonas	\$75.00
Triglyceride	\$20.00
Troponin	\$50.00
TSH	\$30.00
Urinalysis	\$10.00
Urine Drug Screen	\$100.00
Vaginitis Panel	\$100.00
Vitamin B12	\$50.00
Vitamin D	\$65.00
Blood Chemistry Panel (CMP, TSH, lipid)	\$75.00
Thyroid Panel (TSH, Free T4)	\$40.00
Womens Health Panel (CMP, CBC, LIPID, TSH, A1c)	\$100.00
Mens Health Panel (CMP, CBC, LIPID, TSH, A1c, PSA)	\$150.00
Comprehensive Wellness Panel (CMP, CBC, UA, LIPID, A1c)	\$110.00
STD Basic Panel (CT, NG, HIV, SYPHILIS)	\$150.00
Urine Culture (Urinalysis with Culture)	\$35.00
Arthritis Panel (ANA, Sedimentation Rate, Uric Acid, RA Titer)	\$75.00
Obstetrics Panel (Urine Culture, ABO/Rh, Antibody Screen, CBC w/Diff, Chlamydia/Gonorrhea PCR, HIV 1/2, Rubella Ab, Syphilis Ab, HBs Ag)	\$350.00
Basic Wellness Panel (CBC, CMP, LIPID)	\$75.00
Wellness Panel (CBC, CMP, LIPID, TSH)	\$90.00